Senior Girls

Kennet

213
214
215
216
217
218

ELSIE BREWER
PHOEBE SHELLEY
DAISIE BALL

JESS MULLOCK
EVA SIMMONDS

CAMILLE FARRINGTON-DARBY

North Wiltshire

341
342
343
344
345

Salisbury

469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476

Swindon

597
598
599
600
601

GEORGIA GRIERSON
SOPHIA HUNT

1ZZY COOMBS

EMILY ILLINGWORTH
ISABELLE POCKNEY

LUCY WILKINSON

LIZZIE BALSTON

LILLI CLEMENTS-CHAMPION
LAYLA MASON

SOPHIE WARNER

IZZY WEST

ESME WHITE

SOPHIE WOOD

ESME KERLEY

ETTA CROWLEY
GRACE MARTIN
HARMONI CONDE
MADDY MCCONNELL

West Wiltshire

725
726
727
728
729

02/01/2026

CATHERINE TAYLOR

CARLA RETH DI LORIO
HARRIET BENNETT
MARGARETHE PENZEL
ROSIE CAMPBELL-BARNARD

WSAA XC Championships 2026

Hosted by Wiltshire Schools™ Athletic Association
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